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Neighbourhood Walkabouts

Walkabouts are a great opportunity to come and meet our team and join 
them in an inspection of your area. By working together, we can identify any 
problem areas such as poor street lighting, overgrown grass areas and any 
fly tipping or rubbish.
The findings and actions from walkabouts can be found on our website 
Get Involved section and planned updates to PFH Connect will soon allow 
residents to directly access this information from their device.

Date Time Area

S E T P T E M B E R  2 0 2 5

Thurs 4th Sept 10:00am Westgarth (Including - Westgarth Avenue, 
Endike 409-419, Beautiman Court, Moy 
Court)

Tues 9th Sept 10:00am Eleanor Scott Close

Wed 17th Sept 10:00am Boulton Grove

Thurs 25th Sept 10:00am
10:45am

East Grove, Priory Grove 
Coxwold Grove, Norton Grove, Seaton 
Grove

O C T O B E R  2 0 2 5

Wed 8th Oct 10:00am 
10:30am

Babington Row 
Wentworth Way & Buttercup Close

Thurs 16th Oct 10:00am Studley Court

N O V E M B E R  2 0 2 5

Tues 4th Nov 10:00am
11:15am

Patrington 
Hornsea 

Wed 12th Nov 10:00am Green Close

Thurs 20th Nov 10:00am Rosey Row

Tues 25th Nov 10:00am Ashbury Court & Endike Lane 249 - 261

Don’t worry if 
you can’t get out 

and about – let us 
know and we will 

knock on your door 
to talk to you. 

D E C E M B E R  2 0 2 5

Wed 3rd Dec 10:00am Richardsons Court, Hull

Thurs 11th Dec 10:00am Padstow Close 

J A N U A R Y  2 0 2 6

Tues 13th Jan 10:00am Hawthorn Avenue including (Greek Street, 
Cherry Garth, Cecil Street and Rhodes 
Street)

Thurs 22nd Jan 10:00am Junella Close & Onyx Grove

Tues 27th Jan 10:00am Faroes Close

F E B R U A R Y  2 0 2 6

Tues 3rd Feb 10:00am The Jacobs Homes

Wed 11th Feb 10:00am Ada Holmes Circle - Bungalows & RL+ 
Scheme

Thurs 26th Feb 10:00am Orchard Garth & Appletree Apartments

M A R C H  2 0 2 6

Wed 4th Mar 10:00am Tickton

Tues 10th Mar 10:00am Ryde Avenue
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